
Diary Dates 2025-2026 

HALF TERM - MONDAY 27th OCTOBER 2025 to FRIDAY 31st OCTOBER 2025 

Monday 3rd November 2025 School open School open to all pupils 

Thursday 6th November 2025 Non-Uniform Day Bring a bottle in exchange for non-uniform 

Monday 10th November 2025 Odd Socks Day Wear your odd socks for anti-bullying week 

Thursday 13th November 2025 PSHE Day All pupils  

Thursday 13th November 2025 Bingo Night 6-8pm 

Friday 14th November 2025 Children in Need  Non-Uniform Day in exchange for £1 

Monday 17th November 2025 Bikability Week – Year 6 Year 6 pupils 

Thursday 20th November 2025 Bebras Challenge Lead by Miss Nelson 

Monday 24th November 2025 Bikability Week – Y7 level 1&2 Year 7 pupils – level 1 & 2 

Friday 28th November 2025 Black Friday  Maths Department event for all pupils 

Monday 1st December 2025 Cyber Monday Maths Department event for all pupils 

Monday 1st December 2025 Bikability Week – Y7 level 3 Year 7 pupils – level 3 

Thursday 4th December 2025 Christmas Concert  St Lawrence Church 

Friday 12th December 2025 Christmas Disco KS2 5.3-7pm & KS3 7-8.30pm 

Tuesday 16th December 2025 KS3 Celebration Assembly Invite only for Y7 and Y8 parents 

Tuesday 16th December 2025 KS2 Rewards Afternoon Years 5 & 6 

Wednesday 17th December 2025 KS2 Celebration Assembly Invite only for Y5 & Y6 parents 

Wednesday 17th December 2025 Christmas Lunch All Pupils 

Wednesday 17th December 2025 KS3 Rewards Afternoon Years 7 & 8 

Friday 19th December 2025 End of Autumn Term School Closes for Christmas at 3.35pm 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY – MONDAY 22nd DECEMBER 2025 to FRIDAY 2nd JANUARY 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Spring Term 2026 

Monday 5th January 2026 School open  School open for all pupils 

Monday 12th January 2026 Mock SATs week For year 6 pupils 

Monday 12th January 2026 Year 5 Parents Evening  4pm  

Monday 19th January 2026 Year 5 & 6 Bikability  Years 5 & 6 

Monday 2nd February 2026 Year 6 Parents Evening  4pm 

Tuesday 10th February 2026 KS3 Celebration Assembly Invite only for Y7 & Y8 Parents 

Wednesday 11th February 2026 KS2 Celebration Assembly Invite only for Y5 & Y6 Parents 

Thursday 12th February 2026 Young Voices  

Friday 13th February 2026 End of half term  School closes for half term at 3.35pm 

Friday 13th February 2026 Valentines Disco KS2 5.30-7pm & KS3 7-8.30pm 

HALF TERM – MONDAY 16th FEBRUAY 2026 to FRIDAY 19th FEBRUARY 2026 

Monday 23rd February 2026 School open  School opens for all pupils 

Monday 23rd February 2026 Year 7 Parents Evening  4pm 

Monday 2nd March 2026  Faith in Focus Day Whole school event 

Thursday 5th March 2026 World Book Day Whole school event 

Monday 9th March 2026 Year 7Arete Residential  Year 7 trip to Arete – Monday to Friday  

Wednesday 11 March 2026 Year 8 London Trip Year 8 Trip to London – Wednesday to Friday 

Monday 16th March 2026 Mock SATs Week Y6 mock SATs week 

Monday 16th March 2026 Science Fortnight Whole school Science Department event 

Monday 16th March 2026 Y8 Parents Evening  4pm 

Friday 20th March 2026 Comic Relief Whole School Event 

Monday 23rd March 2026 Non-Uniform Day Bring an egg in exchange for non-uniform 

Tuesday 24th March 2026 KS3 Celebration Assembly Invite only for Y7 & Y8 Parents 

Tuesday 24th March 2026 KS2 Rewards Afternoon Years 5 & 6 

Wednesday 25th March 2026 KS2 Celebration Assembly  Invite only for Y5 & Y6 parents 

Wednesday 25th March 2026 KS3 Rewards Afternoon Years 7 & 8 

Friday 27th March 2026 End of Spring Term School closes for Easter at 3.35pm 

EASTER HOLIDAY – MONDAY 30th MARCH 2026 to FRIDAY 10th APRIL 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Summer Term 2026 

Monday 13th April 2026 School Opens School open for all pupils 

Thursday 16th April 2026 Easter Bingo 6-8pm 

Monday 4th May 2026 BANK HOLIDAY School Closed 

Monday 11th May 2026 Year 6 SATs week  

Tuesday 19th May 2026 KS3 Celebration Assembly  Invite only for Y7 & Y8 parents 

Wednesday 20th May 2026 KS2 Celebration Assembly Invite only for Y5 & Y6 parents 

Friday 22nd May 2026 HPV Vaccinations  Y8 pupils  

Friday 22nd May 2026 End of Half Term School closes for half term at 3.35pm 

HALF TERM – MONDAY 25th MAY 2026 to FRIDAY 29th MAY 2026 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET DAY School closed for pupils 

Friday 5th June 2026 Medieval Knight Visit Year 7 pupils 

Wednesday 10th June 2026 Y4 Transition Games  

Friday 12th June 2026 Summer Disco KS2 5.30-7pm & KS3 7-8.30pm 

Monday 15th June 2026 KS3 Athletics Event Year 7 & 8 

Tuesday 16th June 2026 New Y5 Welcome Evening  

Thursday 18th June 2026 Bump Up Day  All pupils 

Monday 22nd June 2026 Track Sports Day   

Tuesday 23rd June 2026 Field Sports Day  Parents welcome 

Wednesday 24th June 2026 Reserve Track Sports Day  

Thursday 25th June 2026 Reserve Field Sports Day  Parents Welcome 

Monday 29th June 2026 Standon Bowers Residential  Y6 Trip to Standon Bowers Monday to Wednesday  

Friday 3rd July 2026 Summer Fayre 4-6pm 

Monday 6th July 2026 Year 5 Awards Ceremony  2.15pm 

Tuesday 7th July 2026 KS3 Celebration Assembly Invite only Y7 & Y8 Parents 

Wednesday 8th July KS2 Celebration Assembly Invite only Y5 & Y6 Parents 

Wednesday 8th July 2026 Year 6 Awards Ceremony 2.15pm 

Thursday 9th July 2026 Year 7 Awards Ceremony 2.15pm 

Thursday 9th July 2026 Year 8 Leavers Celebration 6pm 

Friday 10th July 2026 Year 8 Luau Year 8 Leavers Disco 

Tuesday 14th July 2026 KS2 Rewards Afternoon Years 5 & 6 

Wednesday 15th July 2026 Year 8 Trip to Alton Towers Year 8 Rewards Trip 

Wednesday 15th July 2026 Year 7 Rewards Afternoon Year 7 

Friday 17th July 2026 End of Summer Term School closes for Summer at 3.35pm 

SUMMER HOLIDAY – MONDAY 20th JULY 2026 to MONDAY 31st AUGUST 2026 

 

 

 


